TROFEO SAN LEONARDO
ACILIA (RM) 21 Settembre 2014

km 8,250
www.mariomoretti.it
POS E)/I?V\S/ COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
1 1 FILALI TAYEB ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO P 00:26:20
2 2 CAMPANELLA MIKI RCF ROMA SUD 00:26:45
3 3 Quattam MOHAMMED Ali FARTLEK OSTIA 00:27:20
4 4 SOLITO FABIO ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:29:14
5 5 INDELICATO MARCO RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 00:29:26
6 6 Fossatelli EMILIANO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:29:41
7 7 EROBUSTI FABIO AMAT CASTELFUSANO 00:30:10
8 8 SIMONGINI CARLO RETI RUNNERS FOOTWORKS 00:30:20
9 9 STROJNY GRZEGORZ AMAT POD POMEZIA 00:30:37
10 10 |[PIETROSANTI ALESSANDRO SCAVO 2000 00:31:27
11 11 |FARGIONE VINCENZO BANCARI ROMANI 00:31:40
12 12 |CARDONA LUIS 00:32:03
13 13 |GIARDULLI FABIO ATL POMEZIA 00:32:05
14 14 |DOLDI CORRADO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:32:13
15 15 |PORTONE EMILIANO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:32:30
16 16 |PARASTESH DARIO OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE 00:32:35
17 17 |ARELANO CARLOS CAT SPORT 00:32:47
18 1 BOGGIATTO ROBERTA RCF ROMA SUD 00:32:59
19 18 |CIRELLI GIUSEPPE MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:33:00
20 19 [Fagiolini FABIO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:33:04
21 20 |Forte Alessandro MEDITERRANEA 00:33:08
22 21 |ROMAGNO UMBERTO IND 00:33:09
23 22 |DELIGIA FABIO AMAT CASTELFUSANO 00:33:13
24 23 |[IACOBELLI MAURO OSTIA RUNNERS 00:33:32
25 24 |ROSARI GIANLUCA JUST RUN 00:33:48
26 25 |SIRAGUSA PIETRO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:33:50
27 26 |CALVANI MASSIMILIANO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:33:57
28 27 |PIRARD PASCAL FORREST GUMP 00:34:01
29 28 |DE ANGELIS FABIO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:34.07
30 29 |Ruffini ENRICO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:34:10
31 30 |CARA ANGELO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:34:13
32 31 |[GIANNELLA ANTONIO OSTIA RUNNERS 00:34:15
33 32 |DELL'OLIO MAURO LITAL 00:34:17
34 33 |COLETTA REMO ROMA TRIATHLON 00:34:19
35 34 |Ghislandi FRANCESCO FARTLEK OSTIA 00:34:23
36 2 LUNGU LUMINITA BANCARI ROMANI 00:34:40
37 35 |PARSI DI LANDRONE |ALBERTO MARATHON CLUB ROMA 00:34:49
38 36 |GRAZIOSI FELICE AMAT CASTELFUSANO 00:34:57
39 37 |GIORGINI MAURIZIO OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE 00:35:03
40 38 |BRUNORI ALESSIO RCF ROMA SUD 00:35:10
41 3 UNGANIA GIOVANNA ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI 00:35:14
42 39 |Delfino NICOLA FARTLEK OSTIA 00:35:16
43 40 |DI FILIPPO CRISTIANO ATL TUSCULUM 00:35:18
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PAONE

DE FRANCESCO
Ventrone
Sabuzz|
TESTA
STABILE
TRUPPI
MASCARO
ANTONANGELO
PAVONE
DUCA
SCULTZ
PIPINI
MANDOLINI
DELLA GRECA
SANSALONE
MASSIMI
ROCCHI
BALDACCI
Pompeo
SCARFAGNA
CIRIGLIANO
CARBONI
MIGNANTI
VENTRE

DI VITO
FEDERICI
MAMMUCCI
DOMINICI
CERNUTO
Forte
VERONA
RUDA
PIAZZOLLA
CRUPI
ROBL
Scialla

Rulli

PERILLI
RAMPOGNA
ROSSI

Renzi
BOLDRINI
Madonia
BRANCHI
CHESSA
D'ALESSIO
ROMA
Colelli
TERENZI
OSMETTI

GIANNI
DOMENICO
GENNARO
FRANCESCO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
GAETANO
ANTONIO
STEFANO
ANDREA
MARCO
GUALTIERO
MARIO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
MARCO
FABIO
LUCIANO
Vladimiro
ALBERTO
PIETRO
ANDREA
CARLO
MASSIMILIANO
PAOLA SIMONA
STEFANO
SALVATORE
MARCO
GUIDO
Stefano
BARBARA
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONINO
KARIN
RICCARDO
CRISTIANO
BIAGIO
MARCO
MARCO LUIGI
ANTONIO
ALESSANDRO
PIETRO
PIERPAOLO
PAOLO
ALEXIO
ALESSANDRO
Fabio
MARCELLO
PAOLO

SS LAZIO

TEAM CAMELOT
FARTLEK OSTIA
FARTLEK OSTIA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA

OSTIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
ROMA TRIATHLON

ATL VILLA GUGLIELMI
POD SOLIDARIETA'

POD OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
FORREST GUMP

TEAM CAMELOT
LIBERATLETICA

POD POMEZIA
MEDITERRANEA

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
POD SOLIDARIETA'
ROMATLETICA

POD POMEZIA

OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS

SEA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MEDITERRANEA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
ATL VITINIA TRIATHLON
OSTIA RUNNERS
BANCARI ROMANI
SCAVO 2000

FARTLEK OSTIA
FARTLEK OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
FARTLEK OSTIA

THREE FOR FUN
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

ATL RUBINETTERIE FRATTINI

FARTLEK OSTIA
MEDITERRANEA
OSTIA RUNNERS
AMAT CASTELFUSANO

00:35:20
00:35:37
00:35:39
00:35:41
00:35:43
00:35:53
00:36:00
00:36:05
00:36:09
00:36:11
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:21
00:36:32
00:36:36
00:36:38
00:36:41
00:36:53
00:37:00
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:16
00:37:22
00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:40
00:37:43
00:37:48
00:37:52
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:02
00:38:21
00:38:25
00:38:31
00:38:37
00:38:38
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:51
00:38:59
00:39:01
00:39:04
00:39:06
00:39:08
00:39:11
00:39:14
00:39:16
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Dalia
QUARTA
PIERRO
PESCOSOLIDO
DELLE CAVE
TRUEMAN
Valeri
PIPICELLI
PORTONE
SCACCHIAFICHI
EPIS
RESPLANDY
CALICCHIO
GIANNI
MIGNACCI
LOTTA
OMERO
ARA
BULYNINA
FARAGAZZI
TUPONE
FASTELLI
BERNABITI
PASTORE
SANTINELLI
SALVI

DI CLAVIO
DI MICHELE
BELLISI
LOPEZ
SCAFFA
PERCUOCO
TIBERI

PIU
THOMPSON
PINNA
CRISTAINO
Marchese
Forte
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
MARINI

Locci
PIETRANTONIO
SCUTTARI

DI GIOVAMBATTISTA

TOGNI
FRANCESCHINI
FUSTO

Lausi

LEMBO

Massimiliano
ALESSANDRA
PIETRO
PAOLO
BIAGIO
STEPHEN
Giovanni
MARIO
ALESSANDRA
ALDO

LUCA
GHISLAINE
FABRIZIO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMILIANO
ALDO

PINA ALBA MARIA
GANNA
FULVIA
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
EMILIANO
ANTONIO
PATRIZIA
JEAN CLAUDIO
ALESSIA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
GRAHAM
RAIMONDO
ANGELO
Raffaele

Carlo
ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
MAURO
Simone
FILOMENA
MAURO
MARCO
ENRICO
PIERLUIGI
RAFFAELE
Claudio
CINZIA

MEDITERRANEA

OSTIA RUNNERS

TEAM CAMELOT

FARTLEK OSTIA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
MEDITERRANEA

OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS

VITINIA CORRIMONDO
OSTIA RUNNERS

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
ROMA TRIATHLON
FARTLEK OSTIA

ATL ENERGIA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
AMAT CASTELFUSANO

IND

OSTIA RUNNERS

POD OSTIA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
ISOLA SACRA
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
VITINIA RUNNING
MEDITERRANEA

FORREST GUMP

00:39:23
00:39:33
00:39:42
00:39:50
00:39:51
00:40:01
00:40:15
00:40:22
00:40:24
00:40:26
00:40:28
00:40:36
00:40:37
00:40:55
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:11
00:41:12
00:41:19
00:41:34
00:41:35
00:41:45
00:41:57
00:41:58
00:42:04
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:10
00:42:35
00:42:36
00:42:40
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:52
00:42:55
00:42:57
00:43:00
00:43:12
00:43:15
00:43:19
00:43:20
00:43:22
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:34
00:43:49
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:44:00
00:44:06




146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

130
131
132
133
134
135
17
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
18
143
144
145
146
19
147
20
148
149
150
21
22
23
151
152
24
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
25
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
26
27
28
29

CHIATTI
VOLPI
LOCHE
CERRONI
GRECO
oVIS
BATTAGLIA
ALBANESE
Ortensi
SALVATI
TOMASSINI
DUBBINI
DELLE ROSE
CAVALIERI
Racioppi
Stripoli
FAZIO
Fabietti
GIULIANO
MALPICCI
PANZERI
PALOMBA
PESA
HOUGH

DE BENEDETTIS
DUMA
Chorodynska
PERAZZOLO
GRASSO
MATARAZZI
PIRAS
SANTIPROSPERI
MENZIONE
BAKACS
MATTEI
Racioppi
NERONI
BIBBO
Caldarone
FIORI
CANCIA
AMBROGI
POLIA
Scorza
MECONI
GRATTENI
BUCCIERO
CARLINI
Minichiello
GROSSO
AMENTA

MARIO
LUCA
ROBERTO
SIRO
LORENZO
ADRIANO
ANGELICA
CLAUDIO
LAURA
FELICE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCO
GIANLUCA
VANESSA
ANDREA
MICHELANGELO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
ARIANNA
MATTEO
ROBERTA
TIZIANA
RICHARD JAMES
ANGELO
MARIA
DANUTA
ROBERTA
UMBERTO
PAOLO
ANNA RITA
CRISTIANO
ANTONIO
GYORGY
FABRIZIO
DOMENICO
VITTORIO
CLAUDIO
Rosaria
DOMENICO
FABIO
MASSIMILIANO
NICOLA
Sergio
MAURIZIO
SALVATORE
MAURO
ELENA

Elisa
FABIANA
SIMONETTA

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
JUST RUN

IND

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
OSTIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA
FARTLEK OSTIA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
FARTLEK OSTIA

TRAIL DEI DUE LAGHI
FARTLEK OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS

GS ESERCITO

OSTIA RUNNERS
FARTLEK OSTIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
UISP MILANO

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
THREE FOR FUN
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
ATL VITINIA

OSTIA RUNNERS
FARTLEK OSTIA

OSTIA RUNNERS

JUST RUN
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
OSTIA RUNNERS

JUST RUN
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
SCAVO 2000

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
OSTIA RUNNERS
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO

00:44.07
00:44:08
00:44:10
00:44:19
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:30
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:56
00:44:58
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:05
00:45:25
00:45:26
00:45:27
00:45:29
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:54
00:46:02
00:46:06
00:46:10
00:46:13
00:46:17
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:11
00:47:19
00:47:28
00:47:35
00:47:37
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:49
00:47:52
00:48:02
00:48:15
00:48:16
00:48:18
00:48:24
00:48:26
00:48:29
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34
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35
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38
192
193
39
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194
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41
42
196
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43
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200
201
202
44
45

LONGINO
TOMASINO
RAPONI
Ariete
BAIOCCHI
MICCOLIS
PARSI DI LANDRONE
SANTIN
PATRIGNANI
NAPOLI
STAZI
DECINA
PAMBIANCHI
DRUDI
VERNI
TIBERI
BONDANESE
IORI
TREMENDOZZI
LUCARELLI
MACALE
VERDE
VECCHIOTTI
DE FILIPPO
ORIONI
Manna
Cuomo
Cistriani
D'URSO
FRANZESE
PESCE
SCIPIONI
GUIDI
COSTA

Bibiri
FANISIO
ORFINI
Donati

Donati
Pasquali
CINIGLIO APPIANI
SPINA
PATIRELIS
DE ANGELIS
BENSO
CORVARO
CIPRIANI
MONTALDI
CARUGHI
SANTIN

ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCA
ROBERTO
Carlo

PIETRO
PASQUALE
ALBERTO
RICCARDO
FABIO
RICCARDO
FEDERICO
MAURO
GIANNI
MAURIZIO
MICHELA
LIDIA

GIULIO
SIMONE
PIERLUIGI
ALESSANDRO
LUCIA
FRANCESCO
MAURO

LUCA
GIOVANNI
Elide

Donatella
Angela
LEONARDO
ELISEO
ANTONIO
GIULIA
STEFANO
SANDRO
Maria giacomina
ADELE
RENATO
Vincenzo

Silvia
Antonella
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
PANTELEIMON
FRANCESCA
MARCO

GINO

LUCA
SIMONE
MARIA ANTONIETTA
STEFANIA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
MEDITERRANEA

ATL VITINIA TRIATHLON
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

ATL VITINIA TRIATHLON
ATL VITINIA TRIATHLON
MEDITERRANEA

OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS

BANCARI ROMANI

OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
BANCARI ROMANI
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
ROMA TRIATHLON
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO

IND

IND

OSTIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS
MEDITERRANEA

AMAT CASTELFUSANO
AMAT CASTELFUSANO
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS
RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
OSTIA ANTICA ATHLETAE
OSTIA RUNNERS
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
IND

PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA

00:48:32
00:48:36
00:49:16
00:49:29
00:49:30
00:49:31
00:49:35
00:49:37
00:49:38
00:50:02
00:50:13
00:50:29
00:50:35
00:50:45
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:50:50
00:50:53
00:50:58
00:51:04
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:51:07
00:51:10
00:51:16
00:51:16
00:51:17
00:51:18
00:51:36
00:51:39
00:51:40
00:51:55
00:52:05
00:52:24
00:52:37
00:53:20
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:35
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:48
00:54:56
00:54:57
00:55:28
00:55:32
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:55:37
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47
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203
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LEARDI

DE BERARDINIS
DE FELICE
PIRINA
COSTANTINI
DONATI
CORRAO
IESSI

Villani
ANDREINI
SIMONE
CORDARO
Modafferi
LAUSI

KATIA

RITA

SILVIA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
SONIA
TERESA
Livio
MAURO
RICCARDO
DIEGO
Mirian
MARINELLA

OSTIA RUNNERS
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
POD MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS
MEDITERRANEA
MARATHON CLUB ROMA
OSTIA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS
MEDITERRANEA
MEDITERRANEA

00:55:41
00:56:24
00:56:32
00:56:36
00:57:15
00:57:34
00:58:24
00:58:25
00:58:26
00:58:59
01:01:48
01:01:49
01:05:27
01:11:13




